
SHORT COURSES IN BASSETLAW
SEP-DEC 2018

Course Venue Day Start Date End Date Start Time End Time Cost Course ID

Around the World - Family Workshop Worksop Library Thu 16/08/2018 16/08/2018 13:00 15:00 FREE 32565

English Functional Skillls Retford Library Wed 05/09/2018 12/12/2018 17:00 19:45 FREE 32282

Sewing - The Handcrafted Home Retford Library Thu 13/09/2018 18/10/2018 13:00 15:00 £48.00 32187

Maths Functional Skills Retford Library Fri 14/09/2018 14/12/2018 10:00 13:00 FREE 32285

Creative Writing - Exploring the Senses Retford Library Mon 17/09/2018 22/10/2018 17:45 19:45 £48.00 32177

Printmaking - An Introduction Worksop Library Mon 17/09/2018 22/10/2018 10:00 12:00 £40.00 32221

Mindfulness - An Introduction Retford Library Tue 18/09/2018 23/10/2018 13:00 15:00 £48.00 32178

Creative Writing - An Introduction Worksop Library Tue 18/09/2018 23/10/2018 13:00 15:30 £60.00 32225

Counselling Skills - An Introduction Worksop Library Thu 20/09/2018 25/10/2018 14:00 16:00 £48.00 32227

Spanish for Holidays - Beginners Retford Library Fri 21/09/2018 16/11/2018 14:00 16:00 £56.00 32199

Food Safety in Catering Level 2 Worksop Library Fri 21/09/2018 21/09/2018 09:45 16:45 £26.00 32228

Mindfulness - An Introduction Worksop Library Mon 24/09/2018 22/10/2018 13:30 15:30 £40.00 32224

Spanish for Holidays - Beginners Worksop Library Thu 04/10/2018 29/11/2018 10:00 12:00 £56.00 32226

Paediatric Emergency First Aid Worksop Library Fri 12/10/2018 12/10/2018 09:45 16:15 £24.00 32401

Real Crime - Murder Most Interesting Worksop Library Sat 13/10/2018 13/10/2018 09:45 15:45 £22.00 32230

Family Costume Making Workshop Worksop Library Sat 20/10/2018 20/10/2018 10:00 14:30 FREE 32231

Emergency First Aid at Work Worksop Library Fri 26/10/2018 26/10/2018 09:45 16:15 £24.00 32402

Facials - An Introduction Worksop Library Sat 27/10/2018 27/10/2018 09:45 15:45 £22.00 32232

Story Fun for Under 5s Worksop Library Mon 05/11/2018 26/11/2018 10:00 11:30 FREE 33591

Sewing - The Handcrafted Home at Christmas Worksop Library Mon 05/11/2018 10/12/2018 13:00 15:00 £48.00 32233

Printmaking  - Christmas-Themed Worksop Library Tue 06/11/2018 11/12/2018 10:00 12:00 £48.00 32238

Healthy Body Healthy Mind Worksop Library Thu 08/11/2018 13/12/2018 13:00 15:00 £40.00 32250

Printmaking - An Introduction Retford Library Tue 13/11/2018 11/12/2018 13:00 15:00 £40.00 32200

Story Fun for Under 5’s Retford Library Thu 22/11/2018 13/12/2018 10:00 11:30 FREE 32202

From Hobby Baker to Professional Cake Decorator Worksop Library Wed 28/11/2018 28/11/2018 10:00 14:30 £16.00 32247

Safe Moving and Handling (Objects) Worksop Library Wed 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 13:30 17:00 £14.00 32397

Health and Safety Worksop Library Wed 12/12/2018 12/12/2018 09:30 13:00 £14.00 32398

For more information and our full course listing pick up a copy of our new course
guide from your local library. You can also download a copy and book your place
online at inspireculture.org.uk/learning or call us on 0115 804 4363.

We’ve made every eMort to make sure that course information is

correct at the time of printing but we advise you to check details

when booking. We reserve the right to cancel a course if there are

insuPcient enrolments.

Want to boost your

skills in Health and

Social Care?
We oMer a range of courses at local libraries across

Nottinghamshire.

Access to Higher Education

Level 3 CertiIcate in Preparing to Work in 

Adult Social Care

Level 3 CertiIcate in working in End of Life Care

Level 3 Diploma for the Early Years Practitioner

Level 4 Diploma in Adult Care

Level 3 Diploma in Health and Social Care (Adults)

We're also oMering a range of courses in business, training

and education, management and project management.

Flexible payment options are available through a 19+

Advanced Learner Loan which we can help you apply for.

With a 19+ Advanced Learner Loan, you don’t pay anything

back until you’re earning £25,000.

For more information or to enrol, contact us:

0115 804 436 I learning@inspireculture.org.uk
Inspireculture.org.uk/learning

Enrolling 
now for

September!

Short courses are FREE if you’re in receiptof certainbeneNts.

listings DLS x 7   A3-DL:Layout 1  18/07/2018  10:26  Page 4


